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The menu of TGI Fridays from Fresno comprises about 190 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $28.9 for a dish / drink. TGI Fridays offers a blend of experiences that appeal to a wide range of diners.
While some patrons report oversights in dish preparation and occasional high prices, many rave about the
restaurant's lively atmosphere, friendly staff, and effective service. The all-day happy hour and outdoor seating
provide an inviting setting for casual meals or gatherings. Favorites like Cajun pasta have garnered praise,
although quality may vary. Overall, TGI Fridays emerges as a reliable go-to for delicious food and a welcoming
environment, making it suitable for families, celebrations, or unwinding after a long day.
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Soups

WHITE CHEDDAR BROCCOLI

CHEESE SOUP $9.5

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS $14.9

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Seafood
SIMPLY GRILLED SALMON $25.6

Hamburgers

THE BEYOND MEAT

CHEESEBURGER $22.2

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Water

PERRIER $4.2

Boneless Wings
18 BONELESS WINGS $24.8

Signature Dishes

FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-
GLAZE CHICKEN SANDWICH

$18.6

Desserts & Ice Cream

OREO MADNESS FULLY STUFFED $11.4

Specialty Dishes

HALF RACK OF FRIDAYS BIG RIBS

APPLE BUTTER BBQ $24.8

Accessories

STRAWS

Steaks & Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $36.2

Freshly Made Sides

LOADED MASHED POTATOES $6.4

Steaks Ribs

FRIDAYS BIG RIBS APPLE BUTTER

BBQ $34.4

Casual Dining
CENTER CUT SIRLOIN STEAK $24.0

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $17.5

Uncategorized

MEGA ONION RINGS $13.9
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Pasta

CAJUN SHRIMP CHICKEN PASTA  $25.3
CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA $24.9
Burger

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK BURGER $19.5
CHEESEBURGER $15.9
Chicken

24 BONELESS WINGS $29.3
CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS $19.7
Party Platters

LOADED POTATO SKINS PLATTER $26.3
MOZZARELLA STICKS PLATTER $28.9

Chicken And Seafood
SIZZLING CHICKEN SHRIMP $29.3
SIZZLING CHICKEN CHEESE $27.2
New At Fridays

SOUTHWEST POTATO TWISTER $17.6
SIZZLING WHISKEY-GLAZE BLAZE $30.5
FLAT IRON

Sides

CHOICE OF SAUCE (2 02) $0.5
GARLIC-BUTTER BROCCOLLI $5.0
CHEESE

New Foxx On The Roxx
Bbq

NEW FOXX ON THE ROXX BBQ

RIBS $35.4

1/2 RACK NEW FOXX ON THE

ROXX BBQ RIBS $26.0
Various Entrees

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO $29.7
TORTELLONI ’
DRAGON-GLAZE SALMON $26.1

Non Alcoholic Drinks
SPRITE $4.2
RED BULL SUGARFREE $6.3
RED BULL ENERGY

DRINK $6.0
Sauces
MUSTARD
MAYO
KETCHUP
Appetizers
12 BONELESS WINGS $19.0
MEGA LOADED QUESO FRIES $18.2
BUCKET OF BONES $28.5
Catering Menu
CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE $6.2
THE BONES PLATTER SMALL $66.5

THE BONES PLATTER LARGE $123.0

Appetizers & Wings

FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY- $18.6
GLAZE SESAME CHICKEN STRIPS ’
FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY- $15.4

GLAZE SLIDERS
16 TRADITIONAL WINGS $25.9
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Munchies Menu

NEW! BLAZIN' BURGER BUNDLE  $24.7
NEW! BLAZED GLAZED CHICKEN

SLAMMER BUNDLE $19.0
FOXX ON THE ROXX BOXX $24.1
New Big Af Burgers
\éVlI;IéSG‘IEiY-GLAZED BLAZE $22.4
BUFFALO WINGMAN BURGER $20.1
SOUTHWEST POTATO TWISTS $19.0
BURGER
Dessert
:“m BROWNIE OBSESSION $11.4
;E.Ej; CINNABON CARAMEL $11.4
j" PECAN CHEESECAKE
CARLO'S BAKERY
RAINBOW CAKE $80.0
WHOLE CAKE
CARLO'S BAKERY RAINBOW $13.1
CAKE
Soft Drinks
COKE $4.2
DIET COKE $4.2
DR PEPPER $4.2
RED BULL WATERMELON $5.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PASTA
TUNA STEAK
PANINI
BURGER

Kids Menu

KID'S CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE
KID'S SLIDERS

KID'S MARINARA PASTA

KID'S BUTTERED PASTA

KID'S CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS

Beverages
SIGNATURE SLUSHES

FRESHLY BREWED GOLD PEAK
UNSWEETENED BLACK ICED TEA

TROPICAL RASPBERRY TEA

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 1/2
GALLON JUG

NEW! RED BULL STRAWBERRY
LEMON SLUSH

Sandwiches

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BACON RANCH CHICKEN
SANDWICH

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH
CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN

CAESAR SALAD WITH CENTER-
CUT SIRLOIN

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Side Dishes

SEASONED FRIES

JASMINE RICE PILAF
MASHED POTATOES
GARLIC-BUTTER BROCCOLI
GIANT ONION RINGS

$7.4
$7.6
$7.2
$7.2
$7.5

$4.6
$4.2
$4.6

$10.3

$6.0

$20.7

$18.6

$18.4

$21.8

$21.0

$2.7
$4.0
$4.6
$4.0
$6.2
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BASKET OF BREADSTICKS

Drinks

_ DASANI
3 STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE
RED BULL TROPICAL
BEER

STRAWBERRY PASSION TEA
RED BULL PASSION SLUSH

Popular Items

FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-
GLAZE BURGER

FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-
GLAZED SAMPLER

CLASSIC FRIDAYS COMBO
8 TRADITIONAL WINGS
12 TRADITIONAL WINGS

FRIDAYS BIG RIBS WHISKEY-
GLAZE

Entrées

PAN-SEARED POT
STICKERS

" GREEN BEAN FRIES
WINGS ROULETTE

WARM PRETZELS

LOADED POTATO SKINS

FRIED SHRIMP

BASKET OF FRIES

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP
POTATOES

$4.5

$3.3
$3.8

$6.3

$4.6
$6.9

$19.9

$27.1

$23.7
$16.0
$21.7

$35.4

$17.1

$14.7
$28.5
$14.5
$18.2
$24.8

$4.6

GARLIC
BROCCOLI
CHEESE
PARMESAN
LETTUCE

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

CAESAR SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD WITH SALMON
MILLION DOLLAR COBB

MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH
SALMON

CAESAR SALAD WITH BEYOND
MEAT PATTY

MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH
BEYOND MEAT PATTY

COLESLAW

Whiskey Glazed

CRISPY WHISKEY
CcomMBO

HALF RACK OF
FRIDAYS BIG RIBS
WHISKEY-GLAZE

FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-
GLAZE CHICKEN

SIZZLING FRIDAYS SIGNATURE
WHISKEY-GLAZE FLAT IRON
STEAK

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK TOPPED
WITH WHISKEY-GLAZE

CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN STEAK
TOPPED WITH WHISKEY GLAZE

WHISKEY-GLAZE SIRLOIN
FAJITAS

$8.8
$8.8

$18.7

$23.3
$19.5

$24.1

$24.5

$25.3

$4.0

$32.0

$26.0

$29.4

$30.5

$36.8

$25.3

$27.2
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WHISKEY-GLAZE CHICKEN

FAJITAS $24.9
WHISKEY-GLAZE CHICKEN AND $29.7
SIRLOIN FAJITAS ’
BLAZED GLAZED SIRLOIN $27.2
FAJITAS ’
BLAZED GLAZED NEW YORK $36.8
STRIP STEAK ’
BLAZED GLAZED CHICKEN $24.9
FAJITAS ’
BLAZED GLAZED SIRLOIN $25.3
BLAZED GLAZED SIRLOIN AND $29.7
CHICKEN FAJITAS ’
BLAZED GLAZED RIBS $35.4
HALF RACK BLAZED GLAZED
RIBS $26.0
Family Meals & Platters

FRESHLY BREWED

GOLD PEAK SWEET $5.7

" ICED TEA 1/2 GALLON ’

JUG

FRESHLY BREWED

GOLD PEAK $5.7

UNSWEETENED ICED )

TEA 1/2 GALLON JUG
MINUTE MAID LEMONADE 1/2 $5.7
GALLON JUG ’
FRIED CHICKEN SHRIMP
BUNDLE $103.8
SLAW PARTY TRAY $13.9

MACARONI CHEESE PARTY TRAY $25.1
GARLIC-BUTTER BROCCOLI

PARTY TRAY $13.9
MASH POTATOES PARTY TRAY  $16.7
COOKIE BOX PARTY TRAY $16.1
WHISKEY-GLAZE BUNDLE $117.8
PASTA BUNDLE $89.9

GRILLED CHICKEN RIBS BUNDLE $97.9

MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH

CHICKEN PARTY TRAY $38.4
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN ¢ ,
PARTY TRAY :
CHOICE OF SAUCE (4 02) $1.0
FETTUCCINE TORTELLONI

PASTA BUNDLE $105.0
WHISKEY-GLAZE SLIDERS PARTY ¢, o

TRAY
WINGS COMBO PLATTER SMALL  $55.3
TRADITIONAL WINGS PLATTER

SVALL $48.3
TRADITIONAL WINGS PLATTER oo 4
LARGE '
BONELESS WINGS PLATTER 6504
SMALL '
BONELESS WINGS PLATTER

CARGE $108.1
CLASSIC FRIDAYS APP PLATTER ¢,
LARGE '
WHISKEY GLAZE BBQ RIBS 721
PLATTER SMALL '
WHISKEY GLAZE BBQ RIBS $130.3
PLATTER LARGE '
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

PLATTER $30.4
DESSERT PLATTER SMALL $23.8
DESSERT PLATTER LARGE $43.7
PAN-SEARED POT STICKERS sa14
PARTY TRAY '
WHISKEY-GLAZE GRILLED 5650
CHICKEN PARTY TRAY '
FRIED SHRIMP PARTY TRAY $58.1
GARLIC BREADSTICKS PARTY ¢/
TRAY '
MILLION DOLLAR COBB PARTY .o,
TRAY '
HICKORY SEASONED GRILLED ¢

CHICKEN PARTY TRAY
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WHISKEY-GLAZE RIBS PARTY
TRAY

HOUSE SALAD W/ CHICKEN
PARTY TRAY

APPLE BUTTER BBQ RIBS PARTY
TRAY

CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA
PARTY TRAY

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO
TORTELLONI PARTY TRAY

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS PARTY
TRAY

$72.0

$30.4

$69.2

$52.5

$66.0

$55.3

CAJUN SHRIMP CHICKEN PASTA
PARTY TRAY

WHISKEY GLAZE SESAME
CHICKEN STRIPS PLATTER

WINGS COMBO PLATTER LARGE $96.9
FRIES PARTY TRAY $9.8
CLASSIC FRIDAYS APP PLATTER

$66.5

$37.0

WHISKEY-GLAZE BLAZE BBQ $72.1
RIBS PLATTER- SMALL ’
WHISKEY GLAZE BLAZE BBQ $130.3

RIBS PLATTER LARGE

TGI Fridays

TGI Fridays, 1077 E Herndon
Ave, Fresno, CA 93720, USA,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-00:00
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