





https://menuweb.menu

TGI Fridays, 1077 E Herndon Ave, Fresno, CA 93720, USA, United States +15594358443 - https://locations.tgifridays.com/ca/fresno/1077-e-herndon-ave.html









The menu of TGI Fridays from Fresno comprises about 190 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$28.9 for a dish / drink. TGI Fridays offers a blend of experiences that appeal to a wide range of diners. While some patrons report oversights in dish preparation and occasional high prices, many rave about the restaurant's lively atmosphere, friendly staff, and effective service. The all-day happy hour and outdoor seating provide an inviting setting for casual meals or gatherings. Favorites like Cajun pasta have garnered praise, although quality may vary. Overall, TGI Fridays emerges as a reliable go-to for delicious food and a welcoming environment, making it suitable for families, celebrations, or unwinding after a long day.



Soups		Signature Dishes	
WHITE CHEDDAR BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP	\$9.5	FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY- GLAZE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.6
Antipasti		Desserts & Ice Cream	
APPETIZERS		OREO MADNESS FULLY STUFFED	\$11.4
Snacks		Specialty Dishes	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$14.9	HALF RACK OF FRIDAYS BIG RIBS APPLE BUTTER BBQ	\$24.8
Fish Dishes		Accessories	
FISH & CHIPS		STRAWS	
Seafood		Steaks & Chops	
SIMPLY GRILLED SALMON	\$25.6	NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$36.2
Hamburgers		Freshly Made Sides	
Hamburgers THE BEYOND MEAT CHEESEBURGER	\$22.2	Freshly Made Sides LOADED MASHED POTATOES	\$6.4
THE BEYOND MEAT	\$22.2		\$6.4
THE BEYOND MEAT CHEESEBURGER	\$22.2	LOADED MASHED POTATOES	\$6.4 \$34.4
THE BEYOND MEAT CHEESEBURGER South American Beef	\$22.2	Steaks Ribs FRIDAYS BIG RIBS APPLE BUTTER BBQ	
THE BEYOND MEAT CHEESEBURGER South American Beef NEW YORK STRIP	\$22.2	LOADED MASHED POTATOES Steaks Ribs FRIDAYS BIG RIBS APPLE BUTTER	
THE BEYOND MEAT CHEESEBURGER South American Beef NEW YORK STRIP Chicken Wings	\$22.2	Steaks Ribs FRIDAYS BIG RIBS APPLE BUTTER BBQ Casual Dining CENTER CUT SIRLOIN STEAK	\$34.4
THE BEYOND MEAT CHEESEBURGER South American Beef NEW YORK STRIP Chicken Wings WINGS	\$22.2 \$4.2	Steaks Ribs FRIDAYS BIG RIBS APPLE BUTTER BBQ Casual Dining	\$34.4
THE BEYOND MEAT CHEESEBURGER South American Beef NEW YORK STRIP Chicken Wings WINGS Water		Steaks Ribs FRIDAYS BIG RIBS APPLE BUTTER BBQ Casual Dining CENTER CUT SIRLOIN STEAK Dips SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$34.4 \$24.0
THE BEYOND MEAT CHEESEBURGER South American Beef NEW YORK STRIP Chicken Wings WINGS Water PERRIER		Steaks Ribs FRIDAYS BIG RIBS APPLE BUTTER BBQ Casual Dining CENTER CUT SIRLOIN STEAK Dips	\$34.4 \$24.0

NEW FOXX ON THE ROXX BBQ

RIBS



			Marie Const
Pasta		1/2 RACK NEW FOXX ON THE ROXX BBQ RIBS	\$26.0
CAJUN SHRIMP CHICKEN PASTA	\$25.3		
CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA	\$24.9	Various Entrees	
Burger		CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO TORTELLONI	\$29.7
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK BURGER	\$19.5	DRAGON-GLAZE SALMON	\$26.1
CHEESEBURGER	\$15.9		
		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Chicken		SPRITE	\$4.2
24 BONELESS WINGS	\$29.3	RED BULL SUGARFREE	\$6.3
CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS	\$19.7	RED BULL ENERGY DRINK	\$6.0
Party Platters			
LOADED POTATO SKINS PLATTER	\$26.3	Sauces	
MOZZARELLA STICKS PLATTER	\$28.9	MUSTARD	
		MAYO	
Chicken And Seafood		KETCHUP	
SIZZLING CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$29.3	Appotizoro	
SIZZLING CHICKEN CHEESE	\$27.2	Appetizers	
		12 BONELESS WINGS	\$19.0
New At Fridays		MEGA LOADED QUESO FRIES	\$18.2
SOUTHWEST POTATO TWISTER	\$17.6	BUCKET OF BONES	\$28.5
SIZZLING WHISKEY-GLAZE BLAZE FLAT IRON	\$30.5	Catering Menu	
O: d		CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE	\$6.2
Sides		THE BONES PLATTER SMALL	\$66.5
CHOICE OF SAUCE (2 OZ)	\$0.5	THE BONES PLATTER LARGE \$1	123.0
GARLIC-BUTTER BROCCOLI CHEESE	\$5.0	Annotinono O Minas	
		Appetizers & Wings	
New Foxx On The Rox	X	FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY- GLAZE SESAME CHICKEN STRIPS	\$18.6
Bbq		FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-	\$15.4

GLAZE SLIDERS

16 TRADITIONAL WINGS

\$35.4

\$25.9



Munchies Menu Kids Menu	Kids Menu		
NEW! BLAZIN' BURGER BUNDLE \$24.7 KID'S CHEDDAR MAC CHEE	ESE \$7.4		
NEW! BLAZED GLAZED CHICKEN \$19.0 KID'S SLIDERS	\$7.6		
SLAMMER BUNDLE KID'S MARINARA PASTA	\$7.2		
FOXX ON THE ROXX BOXX \$24.1 KID'S BUTTERED PASTA	\$7.2		
New Big Af Burgers KID'S CRISPY CHICKEN FIN	IGERS \$7.5		
WHISKEY-GLAZED BLAZE \$22.4 Beverages			
BUFFALO WINGMAN BURGER \$20.1 SIGNATURE SLUSHES	\$4.6		
SOUTHWEST POTATO TWISTS \$19.0 FRESHLY BREWED GOLD PUNSWEETENED BLACK ICE	\$/1 D		
TROPICAL RASPBERRY TE	A \$4.6		
Dessert STRAWBERRY LEMONADE GALLON JUG	\$10.3		
BROWNIE OBSESSION \$11.4 CINNABON CARAMEL PECAN CHEESECAKE NEW! RED BULL STRAWBE LEMON SLUSH	RRY \$6.0		
CARLO'S BAKERY RAINBOW CAKE \$80.0 Sandwiches			
WHOLE CAKE NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$20.7		
CARLO'S BAKERY RAINBOW \$13.1 CAKE BACON RANCH CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.6		
Soft Drinks SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	N \$18.4		
COKE \$4.2 MILLION DOLLAR COBB WI	ITH and a		
DIET COKE \$4.2 CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN	\$21.8		
DR PEPPER \$4.2 CAESAR SALAD WITH CENT	TER- \$21.0		
RED BULL WATERMELON \$5.5 CHICKEN SANDWICH			
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Conved Side Dishes			
Are Being Served SEASONED FRIES	\$2.7		
PASTA JASMINE RICE PILAF	\$4.0		
TUNA STEAK MASHED POTATOES	\$4.6		
PANINI GARLIC-BUTTER BROCCOL			
BURGER GIANT ONION RINGS	\$6.2		



BASKET O	F BREADSTICKS	\$4.5	GARLIC		
			BROCCOL	I	
Drinks			CHEESE		
	DASANI	\$3.3	PARMESAN		
Sease deswherry	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$3.8	LETTUCE		
	RED BULL TROPICAL	\$6.3	Salads		
BEER				HOUSE SALAD	\$8.8
STRAWBERRY PASSION TEA		\$4.6		CAESAR SALAD	\$8.8
RED BULL	PASSION SLUSH	\$6.9		CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$18.7
Popula	ar Items		CAESAR S	ALAD WITH SALMON	\$23.3
•	SIGNATURE WHISKEY-	640.0		OLLAR COBB	\$19.5
GLAZE BU	RGER	\$19.9	MILLION DOLL AR CORR WITH		
FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-		\$27.1	SALMON \$24		
GLAZED SAMPLER CLASSIC FRIDAYS COMBO		\$23.7	CAESAR SALAD WITH BEYOND		\$24.5
	ONAL WINGS	\$16.0			
12 TRADITIONAL WINGS		\$21.7	MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH BEYOND MEAT PATTY		\$25.3
FRIDAYS BIG RIBS WHISKEY-		•	COLESLAW		\$4.0
GLAZE	NO RIBO WHORE	\$35.4			
			Whiske	ey Glazed	
Entrées				CRISPY WHISKEY COMBO	\$32.0
	PAN-SEARED POT STICKERS	\$17.1		HALF RACK OF FRIDAYS BIG RIBS	\$26.0
D (1)	GREEN BEAN FRIES	\$14.7		WHISKEY-GLAZE	φ20.0
	WINGS ROULETTE	\$28.5		IGNATURE WHISKEY-	\$29.4
WARM PRI	ETZELS	\$14.5	GLAZE CH		420. 1
LOADED POTATO SKINS		\$18.2	SIZZLING FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-GLAZE FLAT IRON STEAK		\$30.5
FRIED SHRIMP		\$24.8			, , , , ,
BASKET O	F FRIES	\$4.6		STRIP STEAK TOPPED SKEY-GLAZE	\$36.8
•	ients Used			UT SIRLOIN STEAK /ITH WHISKEY GLAZE	\$25.3
SHRIMP				GLAZE SIRLOIN	\$27.2
POTATOES			FAJITAS		



WHISKEY-	GLAZE CHICKEN	\$24.9	MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH CHICKEN PARTY TRAY	\$38.4
WHISKEY-	GLAZE CHICKEN AND AJITAS	\$29.7	CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN PARTY TRAY	\$26.4
BLAZED G FAJITAS	LAZED SIRLOIN	\$27.2	CHOICE OF SAUCE (4 OZ)	\$1.0
BLAZED G STRIP STE	LAZED NEW YORK	\$36.8	FETTUCCINE TORTELLONI PASTA BUNDLE	\$105.0
BLAZED G	LAZED CHICKEN	\$24.9	WHISKEY-GLAZE SLIDERS PARTY TRAY	\$40.0
FAJITAS		·	WINGS COMBO PLATTER SMALL	\$55.3
BLAZED G	LAZED SIRLOIN	\$25.3	TRADITIONAL WINGS PLATTER	¢/0.2
BLAZED GLAZED SIRLOIN AND CHICKEN FAJITAS		\$29.7	SMALL	\$48.3
	LAZED RIBS	\$35.4	TRADITIONAL WINGS PLATTER LARGE	\$87.3
HALF RAC RIBS	K BLAZED GLAZED	\$26.0	BONELESS WINGS PLATTER SMALL	\$59.4
Family	Meals & Platte	ers	BONELESS WINGS PLATTER LARGE	\$108.1
FRESHLY BREWED		\$5.7	CLASSIC FRIDAYS APP PLATTER LARGE	\$62.2
****	ICED TEA 1/2 GALLON JUG		WHISKEY GLAZE BBQ RIBS PLATTER SMALL	\$72.1
	FRESHLY BREWED GOLD PEAK UNSWEETENED ICED	\$5.7	WHISKEY GLAZE BBQ RIBS PLATTER LARGE	\$130.3
	TEA 1/2 GALLON JUG		SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP PLATTER	\$30.4
MINUTE MA GALLON J	AID LEMONADE 1/2 UG	\$5.7	DESSERT PLATTER SMALL	\$23.8
FRIED CHI	CKEN SHRIMP	\$103.8	DESSERT PLATTER LARGE	\$43.7
BUNDLE		Ψ103.0	PAN-SEARED POT STICKERS	\$41.4
SLAW PAR	TY TRAY	\$13.9	PARTY TRAY	Ψ-1
MACARON	I CHEESE PARTY TRAY	\$25.1	WHISKEY-GLAZE GRILLED CHICKEN PARTY TRAY	\$65.0
GARLIC-BU PARTY TRA	JTTER BROCCOLI AY	\$13.9	FRIED SHRIMP PARTY TRAY	\$58.1
MASH POT	TATOES PARTY TRAY	\$16.7	GARLIC BREADSTICKS PARTY TRAY	\$11.1
COOKIE BO	OX PARTY TRAY	\$16.1	MILLION DOLLAR COBB PARTY	
WHISKEY-	GLAZE BUNDLE	\$117.8	TRAY	\$19.4
PASTA BUI	NDLE	\$89.9	HICKORY SEASONED GRILLED	\$56.7
GRILLED C	CHICKEN RIBS BUNDLE	\$97.9	CHICKEN PARTY TRAY	ΨJU.1



WHISKEY-GLAZE RIBS PARTY TRAY	\$72.0	CAJUN SHRIMP CHICKEN PASTA PARTY TRAY	\$66.5
HOUSE SALAD W/ CHICKEN PARTY TRAY	\$30.4	WHISKEY GLAZE SESAME CHICKEN STRIPS PLATTER	\$37.0
APPLE BUTTER BBQ RIBS PARTY	\$69.2	WINGS COMBO PLATTER LARGE	\$96.9
TRAY	,	FRIES PARTY TRAY	\$9.8
CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA PARTY TRAY	\$52.5	CLASSIC FRIDAYS APP PLATTER SMALL	\$28.9
CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO TORTELLONI PARTY TRAY	\$66.0	WHISKEY-GLAZE BLAZE BBQ RIBS PLATTER- SMALL	\$72.1
CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS PARTY TRAY	\$55.3	WHISKEY GLAZE BLAZE BBQ RIBS PLATTER LARGE	\$130.3

TGI Fridays

TGI Fridays, 1077 E Herndon Ave, Fresno, CA 93720, USA, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-00:00 Thursday 11:00-00:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00 Sunday 11:00-00:00

Made with Menu

